
$799,000 - 2037 S Kihei Rd 16, Kihei
MLS® #407103 

$799,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 678 sqft
Residential on 1.79 Acres

Kihei Park Shore, Kihei, HI

QUALITY Corner 2 BED + 2 BATH Single
Level unit with OCEAN VIEWS, daily sunsets,
surfers, paddlers and seasonal whales as your
backdrop. Inside, vaulted ceilings and
wide-plank tile floors create a bright,
beach-luxe feel. CENTRAL A/C, Fleetwood
sliders/E-glass windows (2018), remodeled
baths with floating vanities + jetted tub, and a
custom kitchen with Craft-Maid cabinetry and
Caesarstone counters. Full-size washer/dryer,
Lutron lighting, and attic space add to the
comfort. Sold Furnished and Move-in Ready.
Kihei Parkshore is a boutique 16-unit complex
just steps to Kamaole Beach Parks, shops and
South Maui Gardens. One of the best-priced
fee simple, vacation-rentable 2bd/2ba condo in
Kihei. Active Short Term (STR) Rental. Your
Maui lifestyle awaits! One seller held a Real
Estate License out of State.

Built in 1974

Essential Information

MLS® # 407103

Price $799,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 678

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 1.79

Year Built 1974



Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 2037 S Kihei Rd 16

Area Kihei

Subdivision Kihei Park Shore

City Kihei

State HI

Zip Code 96753

Condo Name Kihei Parkshore

Amenities

Utilities Cable Connected

View Ocean

Waterfront Across Street from Ocean

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Vacation Rental Yes

Interior

Interior Features Bookcases, Ceiling Fan(s), Chandelier, Furnished, Inventory, Kitchen
Ware, Linens, TV Cable

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior

Windows Blinds, Drapes

Additional Information

Date Listed September 12th, 2025

Days on Market 26

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Monthly Maintenance Fee $1,128

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty Maui-Ka

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


